
FRIDAY PEE WEE -10  Entries Paid out $120

FRIDAY YOUTH 4D  - 63 Entries - Paid out $945

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
4 OLIVIA PEDERSON OSCEOLA, WI NYLA 16.691 1 1D 1 $ 35
5 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES 17.241 2 1D 2 $ 29
6 JOURNIE HOM CHATFIELD, MN WINNIN WITH A SPLASH 17.674 3 1D 3 $ 23
8 MYA SCHULTZ CHOKIO, MN FANCY 18.261 4 1D 4 $ 17
1 LULU NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI SPITFIRE 40.142 5 1D 5 $ 11
3 OAKLEY ANDERSON WELCH, MN DOODLES 42.215 6 1D 6 $ 6
7 CHARLIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI CASH MONEY CHA CHING 45.311 7 1D 7 $ -
9 STEVI OLSON CARVER, MN BAILEY 62.319 8 1D 8 $ -
2 IVY OLSON CARVER, MN UUU BILLY THE KID 69.657 9 1D 9 $ -

10 KALVIN LEMER DRAKE, ND ARIEL 78.297 10 1D 10 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
1 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 14.439 1 1D 1 $ 165

31 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 14.540 2 1D 2 $ 99
41 BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 14.650 3 1D 3 $ 66
38 SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN RECKLESS HUSH MONEY 14.967 4 2D 1 $ 142
44 ANNA WOOG INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAST FRENCH ROSE 15.015 5 2D 2 $ 85
48 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 15.045 6 2D 3 $ 57
33 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN THIS CHETS SPECIAL 15.059 7 2D 4 $ -
16 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN TWISTED BUTTERCUP 15.064 8 2D 5 $ -
11 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI OLE SPUR 15.165 9 2D 6 $ -
17 CALLIE LEIGHTON STEWARTVILLE, MN CATS LIL STARLITE 15.205 10 2D 7 $ -
36 FAITH KONING WADENA, MN ROCK N REIGN 15.242 11 2D 8 $ -
3 ABBY PETERSON SOUTH RANGE, WI ILL BRING YA FLOWERS 15.317 12 2D 9 $ -

43 LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN NEIL 15.322 13 2D 10 $ -
39 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.336 14 2D 11 $ -
27 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.349 15 2D 12 $ -
58 NOELLE MARTENSON ROSEMOUNT, MN PEPPYS JACKPOT WHIM 15.417 16 2D 13 $ -
47 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.429 17 2D 14 $ -
32 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 15.434 18 2D 15 $ -
60 ANNABELLA SWENSON NORTH BRANCH, MN CHASE 15.453 19 3D 1 $ 95
28 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKAPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIGHT RAMBO 15.504 20 3D 2 $ 57
12 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.525 21 3D 3 $ 38
5 FAITH KONING WADENA, MN SPLASH OF REIGN 15.565 22 3D 4 $ -

23 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN GALS A BLAZIN 15.574 23 3D 5 $ -
10 SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN PYC REIGNIN CASH 15.732 24 3D 6 $ -
45 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TCROSS TWO TIMES GUY 15.766 25 3D 7 $ -
37 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI MAKE MONEY NOW 15.934 26 3D 8 $ -
13 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 16.000 27 4D 1 $ 71
24 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 16.033 28 4D 2 $ 43
14 ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 16.084 29 4D 3 $ 28
61 ASHLEY VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN HOX COLOURED WAGON 16.098 30 4D 4 $ -
57 ANNA LLOYD BUFFALO, MN RDC PEPPY ON MOSCATO 16.252 31 4D 5 $ -
9 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 16.451 32 4D 6 $ -
7 AUBREY MILLER , MAVERICK 16.565 33 4D 7 $ -

21 BROOK SMITH BROOKSTON, MN SONNY ALOIS 16.777 34 4D 8 $ -
18 LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI SNICKERS 16.799 35 4D 9 $ -
4 LEXI KARNES HOWARD LAKE, MN LOLA RED 16.914 36 4D 10 $ -

63 RYLEIGH BENTLEY MOSINEE, WI PEPPYS LITTLE HONEY 16.995 37 4D 11 $ -
30 ASHLEY EDMUNDS CARLTON, MN GRAND COWBOY JAC 17.277 38 4D 12 $ -
50 RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN WT ROPE WITH A STAR 17.445 39 4D 13 $ -
35 EMMA CAPRA MEADOWLANDS, MN BABY 17.454 40 4D 14 $ -



42 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES 17.546 41 4D 15 $ -
2 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TIME FOR A CHOICE 19.507 42 4D 16 $ -

53 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BULLYS FLASH N DASH 914.431 $ -
6 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 914.735 $ -
8 ISABELLE FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN KOOL ATTEMPT 914.805 $ -

15 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ITCHI BOOMBA 914.948 $ -
20 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 915.137 $ -
46 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 915.328 $ -
52 AVA BURKLAND FARGO, ND PRINCESS TIA SNICKER 915.439 $ -
26 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LENAS HALFPINT ANNIE 915.575 $ -
34 HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 915.681 $ -
56 TORI MALEUG LUCK, WI PRETTY LIL TIVIO 915.923 $ -
54 ADDISON NETLAND LAKEVILLE, MN NR FLING WITH A KING 915.925 $ -
55 BLAIKE SKALKO-OLESIAK STURGEON LAKE, MN UWRF RUFROCKINTINSEL 915.986 $ -
29 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND JESS I WOOD 916.154 $ -
25 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 916.178 $ -
19 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 917.653 $ -
49 ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 920.260 $ -
22 MACIE PEPER CENTURIA, WI RALPH 999.999 $ -
40 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 999.999 $ -
51 LAINEY SKALKO-OLESIAK STURGEON LAKE, MN MEECUMS MISS TUCK 999.999 $ -
59 AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN FRENCHS HULA FAME 999.999 $ -
62 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
22 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 14.225 1 1D 1 $ 728
7 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI FOOLISH EDDIE 14.278 2 1D 2 $ 607

29 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE 14.398 3 1D 3 $ 516
157 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI RDC CALVIN CANDIE 14.438 4 1D 4 $ 394

yco12 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 14.439 5 1D 5 $ 303
24 KAYDI ANDERSON SAINT JAMES, MN EASILY GOLD COIN 14.451 6 1D 6 $ 212

177 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.461 7 1D 7 $ 152
146 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.474 8 1D 8 $ 121
139 SABRINA HAUGEN PUPOSKY, MN JUDGE CASHE 14.508 9 1D 9 $ -
83 KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN JESS DIGS ME 14.529 10 1D 10 $ -

yco39 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 14.540 11 1D 11 $ -
59 BERLYNN WALLER , BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 14.548 12 1D 12 $ -

116 ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 14.598 13 1D 13 $ -
89 DANIELLE VILLENEUVE MAPLE LAKE, MN FC CLASSIC RED BULLY 14.609 14 1D 14 $ -
11 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 14.615 15 1D 15 $ -

220 JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 14.629 16 1D 16 $ -
66 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.644 17 1D 17 $ -

yco42 BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 14.650 18 1D 18 $ -
223 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 14.653 19 1D 19 $ -
10 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.656 20 1D 20 $ -

123 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN SBC SOLDIER GIRL 14.664 21 1D 21 $ -
27 KATHY KAPING CHOKIO, MN GOTTA MOMENT 14.696 22 1D 22 $ -

217 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOOTM UP BARTENDER 14.724 23 1D 23 $ -
132 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 14.726 24 2D 1 $ 607
75 ANGELA FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN MAKIN DRAMA 14.736 25 2D 2 $ 506
18 SAMANTHA HANCOCK WACONIA, MN CM BAR LIGHTS 14.763 26 2D 3 $ 430
12 ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 14.776 27 2D 4 $ 329

142 CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN COOL CAT CHARMER 14.779 28 2D 5 $ 253
194 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI CATMANS EDDIE SEEKER 14.781 29 2D 6 $ 177

FRIDAY OPEN 5D - 270 Entries - Paid out $10,113



193 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FR LEOS LUCK 14.786 30 2D 7 $ 126
115 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 14.791 31 2D 8 $ 101
52 JILL CHARLAND KNAPP, WI SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 14.824 32 2D 9 $ -
50 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 14.865 33 2D 10 $ -

208 TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN SPEEDWAGON 14.865 33 2D 10 $ -
162 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND HASTA BE FANCY 14.889 35 2D 12 $ -
120 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI AS FAST AS A DRAGON 14.894 36 2D 13 $ -
96 NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN BARS FIREWATER FLIT 14.896 37 2D 14 $ -

206 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS PATRIOT PROFITDOL 14.910 38 2D 15 $ -
73 KAYDI ANDERSON SAINT JAMES, MN MJR PRESSURES LADYBUG 14.915 39 2D 16 $ -
55 CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN HULAS FRENCHIN GAL 14.935 40 2D 17 $ -

117 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN EYES A FIREBUG 14.958 41 2D 18 $ -
221 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A GIFT OF HONOR 14.967 42 2D 19 $ -

yco18 SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN RECKLESS HUSH MONEY 14.967 42 2D 19 $ -
46 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA 14.986 44 2D 21 $ -

204 JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 14.997 45 2D 22 $ -
yco43 ANNA WOOG INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAST FRENCH ROSE 15.015 46 2D 23 $ -
184 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 15.018 47 2D 24 $ -
145 REMI ELBERT , DEUCES WILD CD 15.021 48 2D 25 $ -
118 KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 15.025 49 2D 26 $ -
68 AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IA TG IVORY PHLING 15.032 50 2D 27 $ -
2 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CUZ IM SO FAST 15.035 51 2D 28 $ -

49 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 15.035 51 2D 28 $ -
yco40 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 15.045 53 2D 30 $ -

43 CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN SETTLE DOWN GUYS 15.056 54 2D 31 $ -
yco22 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN THIS CHETS SPECIAL 15.059 55 2D 32 $ -
yco37 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN TWISTED BUTTERCUP 15.064 56 2D 33 $ -
153 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 15.072 57 2D 34 $ -
114 ALLISON OTTO COKATO, MN BUGS EASY MUNDI 15.084 58 2D 35 $ -
111 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 15.092 59 2D 36 $ -
95 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.097 60 2D 37 $ -

212 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 15.097 60 2D 37 $ -
105 NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 15.102 62 2D 39 $ -
163 LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORSEDGYCHIC 15.105 63 2D 40 $ -
62 SARA WALTER POLO, IA MAGS SHARE OF FAME 15.113 64 2D 41 $ -

143 CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI SHEZA BOB ACRE CAT 15.115 65 2D 42 $ -
159 BROOKLYN HITI GILBERT, MN SHAREALILFAME 15.119 66 2D 43 $ -
77 MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.130 67 2D 44 $ -
25 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 15.131 68 2D 45 $ -
3 SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN HALO EFFECT 15.139 69 2D 46 $ -
4 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTIN ON A FURY 15.142 70 2D 47 $ -

124 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 15.153 71 2D 48 $ -
144 ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI HAVE SOME FAITH 15.154 72 2D 49 $ -

yco45 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI OLE SPUR 15.165 73 2D 50 $ -
165 KAYLYN GRAVELLE AMERY, WI HEZA RARE BROOKSTONE 15.169 74 2D 51 $ -
85 KAILYNN ROUSSELANGE WAVERLY, MN FLIT MISS JAMIE 15.188 75 2D 52 $ -
61 COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN EYE LITTLE LENA 15.199 76 2D 53 $ -

131 KAMRYN CHAPMAN , FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.239 77 3D 1 $ 485
yco20 FAITH KONING WADENA, MN ROCK N REIGN 15.242 78 3D 2 $ 405

63 KASEY SOLOMON MOOSE LAKE, MN FLINGIN SHOTZ 15.247 79 3D 3 $ 344
41 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN PC DASHIN FOR HOLLYWOOD 15.263 80 3D 4 $ 263
28 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN WHYCANTWEBEFRIENDS 15.264 81 3D 5 $ 172

211 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI BACK TA BLACK 15.264 81 3D 5 $ 172
90 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.268 83 3D 7 $ 101

171 JUSTINE WANISH CATAWBA, WI ISLE B FLASHIN 15.299 84 3D 8 $ 81



23 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 15.312 85 3D 9 $ -
48 HALEY PSYCK FINLAYSON, MN MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO 15.317 86 3D 10 $ -

yco31 ABBY PETERSON SOUTH RANGE, WI ILL BRING YA FLOWERS 15.317 86 3D 10 $ -
yco15 LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN NEIL 15.322 88 3D 12 $ -

13 RACHEL CASPER LITTLE FALLS, MN STINKY BRITCHES 15.325 89 3D 13 $ -
126 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI TFOUR WILD N VEGAS 15.329 90 3D 14 $ -

yco35 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.336 91 3D 15 $ -
yco48 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.349 92 3D 16 $ -

58 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKIN FLASH CHEX 15.353 93 3D 17 $ -
127 JUSTINE WANISH CATAWBA, WI HF BUGS IN THE STRAW 15.354 94 3D 18 $ -
192 TAEH YODER IXONIA, WI IMA FAMOUS CHICK 15.365 95 3D 19 $ -
186 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 15.387 96 3D 20 $ -
102 PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN SIPBACARDINHOLLYWOOD 15.400 97 3D 21 $ -
84 KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 15.405 98 3D 22 $ -

191 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN DOC FROST MY SOCKS 15.411 99 3D 23 $ -
15 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 15.412 100 3D 24 $ -

172 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SIR FRENCHMANS KID 15.418 101 3D 25 $ -
yco34 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.429 102 3D 26 $ -
yco29 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 15.434 103 3D 27 $ -

78 DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, MN JB TURNPIKE 15.450 104 3D 28 $ -
yco10 ANNABELLA SWENSON NORTH BRANCH, MN CHASE 15.453 105 3D 29 $ -

87 HALLE JOHNSON , SUPER SHOWGIRL CASH 15.455 106 3D 30 $ -
76 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN BABES EYE KANDY 15.473 107 3D 31 $ -

125 KARA WARMKA MANKATO, MN LET A BULLY DO IT 15.486 108 3D 32 $ -
36 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANE STOPS TRAFFIC 15.496 109 3D 33 $ -

yco30 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKAPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIGHT RAMBO 15.504 110 3D 34 $ -
56 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKINROUNDTHECLOCK 15.510 111 3D 35 $ -

151 TRACY BENZ AITKIN, MN MILLY 15.514 112 3D 36 $ -
128 KALIE ANDERSON , JUSTA FAME DREAMER 15.517 113 3D 37 $ -

yco44 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.525 114 3D 38 $ -
176 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 15.545 115 3D 39 $ -
92 ALISHA SCOFIELD HIBBING, MN PATROL THE WAGONS 15.547 116 3D 40 $ -

189 VICTORIA VITERI MONTICELLO, MN SEEKIN CHICKS 15.547 116 3D 40 $ -
19 NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN PEPS FRISKY RENEGADE 15.549 118 3D 42 $ -

136 MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 15.549 118 3D 42 $ -
21 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 15.558 120 3D 44 $ -

137 MORGAN FEE DEVILS LAKE, ND REDI SET ROLL 15.560 121 3D 45 $ -
yco19 FAITH KONING WADENA, MN SPLASH OF REIGN 15.565 122 3D 46 $ -
yco23 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN GALS A BLAZIN 15.574 123 3D 47 $ -
150 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA PADDYS KANDY PANTIES 15.602 124 3D 48 $ -
215 ALIX VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN I DANCE FOR PERKS 15.615 125 3D 49 $ -
173 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN GEEIMACOOLFRENCHMAN 15.624 126 3D 50 $ -
42 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 15.628 127 3D 51 $ -
47 LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA DW MR STEEL YO GIRL 15.628 127 3D 51 $ -
69 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND MEDORA ROLLING ROPE 15.628 127 3D 51 $ -

149 ALLIE BIALON CHICAGO CITY, MN VF GUNS AN CORONA 15.651 130 3D 54 $ -
81 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN KANDY BANDIT 15.656 131 3D 55 $ -
99 RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.693 132 3D 56 $ -

100 AMBER DUNCANSON , BET YOUR SWEET CAT 15.694 133 3D 57 $ -
107 AUBREY WARD MONDOVI, WI SLY DOG 15.694 133 3D 57 $ -
214 ALYSHIA MOE BECKER, MN ALLABOUTTHEBENJAMINS 15.703 135 3D 59 $ -
65 REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD JESS MOE MONEY 15.726 136 4D 1 $ 364

yco17 SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN PYC REIGNIN CASH 15.732 137 4D 2 $ 303
67 OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN EASY MISS TAC TA FAME 15.737 138 4D 3 $ 258
51 EMILY OMAN DEER PARK, WI GUYZ FIRST CALL 15.748 139 4D 4 $ 174



195 SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 15.748 139 4D 4 $ 174
yco26 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TCROSS TWO TIMES GUY 15.766 141 4D 6 $ 106
197 SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 15.809 142 4D 7 $ 76
20 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.820 143 4D 8 $ 30

129 ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI LILLY MAY DISCO 15.820 143 4D 8 $ 30
178 OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 15.834 145 4D 10 $ -
33 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI ATHENASNONSTOPGAMES 15.847 146 4D 11 $ -
37 LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI HVQ CATS BUDDY HOLLI 15.873 147 4D 12 $ -

122 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI FRENCHY DASH FLASH 15.880 148 4D 13 $ -
yco14 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI MAKE MONEY NOW 15.934 149 4D 14 $ -

6 OLIVIA NEHRING APPLE VALLEY, MN KJW IMA SPARKEN PEP 15.938 150 4D 15 $ -
181 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN PC FAMOUS CHAINY 15.939 151 4D 16 $ -
130 AMANDA STODIECK NEW PRAGUE, MN RAREN TO BE FAB 15.985 152 4D 17 $ -
188 ALEE FEIST MADELLA, MN PASSUM NACHOS 15.986 153 4D 18 $ -
164 JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI CASH MONEY CHA CHING 15.998 154 4D 19 $ -
72 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 15.999 155 4D 20 $ -

yco13 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 16.000 156 4D 21 $ -
86 KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 16.013 157 4D 22 $ -

168 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI SMASHEM FAME 16.013 157 4D 22 $ -
57 SHELLY TRIDEN PRINCETON, MN EZ ON THE CORONA 16.029 159 4D 24 $ -

yco49 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 16.033 160 4D 25 $ -
167 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 16.034 161 4D 26 $ -
209 VICTORIA VITERI MONTICELLO, MN INDULGE ME PHOEBE 16.050 162 4D 27 $ -
179 BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 16.063 163 4D 28 $ -
106 VAL WASINGER WINNEBAGO, MN FRENCHMANS SKIP 16.065 164 4D 29 $ -
97 HALEE GRISHAM , ROSE 16.121 165 4D 30 $ -
30 NOELLE MARTENSEN ROSEMOUNT, MN FRENCHSTREAKINCHROME 16.152 166 4D 31 $ -

161 JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 16.193 167 4D 32 $ -
79 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 16.194 168 4D 33 $ -
98 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 16.203 169 4D 34 $ -
16 CALLIE WILLIE WESTBY, WI ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX 16.246 170 5D 1 $ 243

yco5 ANNA LLOYD BUFFALO, MN RDC PEPPY ON MOSCATO 16.252 171 5D 2 $ 202
108 BROOKE STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN DRIFTWOODS GALLERY 16.299 172 5D 3 $ 172
190 KARA WARMKA MANKATO, MN LE CASH N IVORY 16.322 173 5D 4 $ 131
34 REBECCA BOLL RED LAKE FALLS, MN FAMOUS REDEMPTION 16.377 174 5D 5 $ 101

104 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN GIFTED IN GOLD 16.380 175 5D 6 $ 71
174 DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI MT MATTI JAZZ 16.404 176 5D 7 $ 51

yco32 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 16.451 177 5D 8 $ 40
71 GABI EISENZIMMER LANGDON, ND HOLLYWOODS MEGA MONEY 16.495 178 5D 9 $ -
26 MADISON STRAND , TF FROSTY FRENCHROSE 16.520 179 5D 10 $ -
88 ELISE BREHM , MR CHOICE JAY 16.540 180 5D 11 $ -

yco6 AUBREY MILLER , MAVERICK 16.565 181 5D 12 $ -
94 RACHELLE FARRELL COOK, MN EL LOCO MOUNTAIN 16.614 182 5D 13 $ -
17 ELIZABETH DZIUK FINLAYSON, MN HH GUNSLINGER 16.650 183 5D 14 $ -

166 JANET HUNTER , MISS SUGAR FROST 16.665 184 5D 15 $ -
yco36 BROOK SMITH BROOKSTON, MN SONNY ALOIS 16.777 185 5D 16 $ -
169 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN HARD RIGHT HOOK 16.795 186 5D 17 $ -

yco16 LEXI KARNES HOWARD LAKE, MN LOLA RED 16.914 187 5D 18 $ -
yco11 RYLEIGH BENTLEY MOSINEE, WI PEPPYS LITTLE HONEY 16.995 188 5D 19 $ -
121 SAMANTHA HANCOCK WACONIA, MN JESSAREBEL 17.014 189 5D 20 $ -

yco46 ASHLEY EDMUNDS CARLTON, MN GRAND COWBOY JAC 17.277 190 5D 21 $ -
147 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN NICK IT UP A NOTCH 17.285 191 5D 22 $ -
yco4 RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN WT ROPE WITH A STAR 17.445 192 5D 23 $ -
44 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHMANS RAZZY 17.899 193 5D 24 $ -

135 ALEXIS STODIECK PRIOR LAKE, MN NOW THATS FANCY 18.128 194 5D 25 $ -



38 KRISTINE CRONICK BALSAM LAKE, WI THAT DUDES GOGOBARS 18.349 195 5D 26 $ -
109 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD JESSFROSTMYCAKE 18.388 196 5D 27 $ -

yco24 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TIME FOR A CHOICE 19.507 197 5D 28 $ -
31 SHELBY JOHNSON GRAND RAPIDS, MN FIRST TO HAPPY HOUR 19.772 198 5D 29 $ -
54 CHERIE STODIECK PRIOR LAKE, MN BUBBLES 21.413 199 5D 30 $ -
1 LYDIA LERBS HASTINGS, MN PIXIE 23.234 200 5D 31 $ -

180 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 26.698 201 5D 32 $ -
110 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 914.411 $ -
yco3 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BULLYS FLASH N DASH 914.431 $ -
39 AAVAH HANCOCK WACONIA, MN MC JESS INDULGE ME 914.471 $ -

158 LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA MONEY RED FAME 914.678 $ -
198 AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IA FEATHERED LION 914.686 $ -
202 TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIBERTY BELLE 914.701 $ -
35 BRITTANY BRANDT FARGO, ND JC NITROS AMARETTO 914.702 $ -

yco38 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 914.735 $ -
101 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN REMEMBER ME SEIS 914.832 $ -
82 AMY DUKATZ , IM A FRENCH JET 914.892 $ -

134 LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 914.900 $ -
213 JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.909 $ -

yco33 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ITCHI BOOMBA 914.948 $ -
170 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 914.964 $ -
93 TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNINGS STRIKE 914.970 $ -

182 RACHEL ERICKSON WOODBURY, MN PISTOL ANNY 914.986 $ -
187 PAYTON JACQUES , PEPPYS DUN CD CODY 915.061 $ -

yco28 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 915.137 $ -
218 SIERRA FJORDEN FREDERIC, WI YO SHEZDRIFTINTAFAME 915.189 $ -
196 MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 915.230 $ -
40 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI VF SECRET MISTRESS 915.231 $ -

207 MCKENZIE ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN PLAY DUCE 915.277 $ -
yco27 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 915.328 $ -
219 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 915.334 $ -
112 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 915.355 $ -
160 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 915.377 $ -
yco1 AVA BURKLAND FARGO, ND PRINCESS TIA SNICKER 915.439 $ -
140 ELLI EISENZIMMER LANGDON, ND SO TINKIN SOCKSY 915.479 $ -
200 RACHEL CASPER LITTLE FALLS, MN KINDS SUEDE TEDDI 915.485 $ -
80 MAKENNA SCHENTZEL FARMINGTON, MN THE COWBOY RIDES AWAY 915.587 $ -

141 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 915.606 $ -
53 KALLIE LINDBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN LANOS FRECKLED MATE 915.641 $ -

119 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN HESA STREAKIN HAZARD 915.658 $ -
yco47 HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 915.681 $ -
205 TREY JENSEN DRESSER, WI SMILEN CAT 915.713 $ -
222 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI BACK TA THE BAR 915.731 $ -
152 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON 915.764 $ -
154 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FRENCH HUSTLER 915.773 $ -
185 SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 915.807 $ -
32 JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 915.836 $ -

113 MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI SKAT WILDCAT 915.956 $ -
yco8 BLAIKE SKALKO-OLESIAK STURGEON LAKE, MN UWRF RUFROCKINTINSEL 915.986 $ -
45 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN BEAU COUP TALENT 916.024 $ -

138 KIT FUCILE NEW PRAGUE, MN FRENCH DE LENA 916.089 $ -
91 KAT PAP NEW PRAGUE, MN DR DAISY NICK 916.093 $ -
9 RACHELLE FARRELL COOK, MN MAXFI'S ONE DESIRE 916.136 $ -

133 KAYDI ANDERSON SAINT JAMES, MN TD FAMOUS KATEY 916.137 $ -
yco25 MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND JESS I WOOD 916.154 $ -



5 TRALEY HAUBERT CATAWBA, WI BELLA 916.162 $ -
yco21 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 916.178 $ -

70 RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI MEDIA ON FIRE 916.193 $ -
201 EMILY OMAN DEER PARK, WI MT HANNA BOON 916.238 $ -
175 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 916.349 $ -
155 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 916.519 $ -
183 KATIE GRYMALA SUPERIOR, WI ES STREAKIN TURNPIKE 917.042 $ -
64 PAIGE ROBINSON ESKO, MN WILD AND FAMOUS 917.382 $ -
60 ASHLEY ANDERSON NEW FOLDEN, MN STRAW WITH A LYNX 917.448 $ -

yco41 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 917.653 $ -
156 COLLIN GARTNER RIVER FALLS, WI HIGHBROW VODKA 917.689 $ -
203 JAYLEA SCHULZ CLEAR LAKE, WI DRIFTER 918.031 $ -
yco2 ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 920.260 $ -

8 DANIELLE VILLENEUVE MAPLE LAKE, MN ID BET ABILL 999.999 $ -
14 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD FRENCH FINALE 999.999 $ -
74 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN RCK GUYS DODGER 999.999 $ -

103 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES 999.999 $ -
148 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 999.999 $ -
216 JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN EPICALLY FAMOUS 999.999 $ -
yco7 AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN FRENCHS HULA FAME 999.999 $ -
yco9 LAINEY SKALKO-OLESIAK STURGEON LAKE, MN MEECUMS MISS TUCK 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.461 1 1D 1 $ 144
JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 14.629 2 1D 2 $ 96

JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 14.997 3 2D 1 $ 124
ALLISON OTTO COKATO, MN BUGS EASY MUNDI 15.084 4 2D 2 $ 83

LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORSEDGYCHIC 15.105 5 2D 3 $ -
MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.130 6 2D 4 $ -

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SIR FRENCHMANS KID 15.418 7 2D 5 $ -
KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKINROUNDTHECLOCK 15.510 8 3D 1 $ 83
TRACY BENZ AITKIN, MN MILLY 15.514 9 3D 2 $ 55

RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.693 10 3D 3 $ -
SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 15.748 11 3D 4 $ -
SHEILA VOELSCH WATERTOWN, SD FLINGIN SISSY CHEX 15.809 12 3D 5 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 15.999 13 4D 1 $ 62
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 16.203 14 4D 2 $ 41

REBECCA BOLL RED LAKE FALLS, MN FAMOUS REDEMPTION 16.377 15 4D 3 $ -
CHERIE STODIECK PRIOR LAKE, MN BUBBLES 21.413 16 4D 4 $ -

LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA MONEY RED FAME 914.678 $ -
SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 915.355 $ -
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 915.377 $ -
CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 915.606 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 915.807 $ -
JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 915.836 $ -
KIT FUCILE NEW PRAGUE, MN FRENCH DE LENA 916.089 $ -

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FRENCHSTREAKINCHROME 999.999 $ -
SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 999.999 $ -

SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
15 ASHLEY VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN GALLO MESSIRIA 21.626 1 1D 1 $ 144

FRIDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 26 Entries - $688

FRIDAY POLE BENDING - 16 Entries - Paid out $240



10 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 22.088 2 1D 2 $ -
7 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 23.702 3 3D 1 $ 96

13 ALISHA SCOFIELD HIBBING, MN PATROL THE WAGONS 24.445 4 3D 2 $ -
4 ASHLEY ANDERSON NEW FOLDEN, MN STRAW WITH A LYNX 25.563 5 3D 3 $ -
2 ABBY PETERSON SOUTH RANGE, WI ILL BRING YA FLOWERS 26.325 6 3D 4 $ -
5 RACHEL ERICKSON WOODBURY, MN PISTOL ANNY 921.836 $ -
6 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI OLE SPUR 922.294 $ -
3 HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 922.462 $ -

16 AUBREY MILLER , MAVERICK 923.148 $ -
9 CALLIE LEIGHTON STEWARTVILLE, MN CATS LIL STARLITE 925.491 $ -

14 ANNABELLA SWENSON NORTH BRANCH, MN CHASE 930.143 $ -
1 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 999.999 $ -
8 LYDIA LERBS HASTINGS, MN PIXIE 999.999 $ -

11 MACIE PEPER , RALPH 999.999 $ -
12 TORI MALEUG LUCK, WI PRETTY LIL TIVIO 999.999 $ -


